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Please rate each of the following aspects of meeting content and pacing by circling the appropriate number. Circle NA if Not applicable.  
	Meeting content and pacing
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Agree
	Strongly Agree
	Not applicable

	Advance information about meeting agenda was timely
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Material covered was appropriate 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	There was sufficient time for important topics
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Information was not confusing to me
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Handouts were useful 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Presentations were interesting
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	IMLS staff were accessible
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	There was sufficient time for me to meet informally with other attendees
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Overall, I was satisfied with the meeting content and pacing
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	

Please rate the following aspects of meeting logistics on the scale of 1 = Very dissatisfied to 4 = Very satisfied by circling the appropriate number. Circle NA if Not applicable.  


	Meeting Logistics
	Very Dissatisfied
	Dissatisfied
	Satisfied
	Very Satisfied
	Not applicable

	Quality of the room accommodations
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Quality of the meeting rooms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Quality of internet service in the meeting rooms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Meals, including foods that met my dietary needs
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA

	Overall satisfaction with travel and accommodations
	1
	2
	3
	4
	NA



Other topics I thought needed to be covered at the meeting:
	










How else could the meeting be improved?
	









Finally, to end on a positive, what did you like best about this year’s meeting?
	










So that we can better understand how past meeting experience may impact current conference experience, about how many SDC meetings have you attended? Please mark one answer.

	1
	

	2-4
	

	5 or more
	













THANK YOU!
OVER  
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